& EONEHIP

Fecha 18/01/2015
Distancia 21097 Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

IV Media Maraton Cross La Puebla del Rio

Control 1 Tiempo  Tiempo
Posicion  Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Pos/Cat CATEGORIA 1 c1-m  Real  Oficial min/km Dif/Prim
1 6 MARIA BELMONTE MARTINEZ A.D.S.SEVILLA 1 VETERANA C 0:47:51 0:52:53 140:42  1:40:44 4,46  0:19:56
2 8  ELISABETH SANCHEZ MEJIAS INDEPENDIENTE 1 VETERANA A 0:50:38 0:56:27  146:58  1:47:05 505 02617
3 9 MARIA SANCHEZ MORENO CLUB TRIATLON CAMALEON 1 VETERANA B 0:49:45 05736 147:17  1:47:21 505  0:26:33
4 302 BLANDINE GUEPIN INDEPENDIENTE 2 VETERANA B 0:51:01 0:56:55 147:49  1:47:56 507  027:08
5 377 MCARMEN GALVAN COTO C.A. CARMONA P4EZ 3 VETERANA B 0:50:23 0:58:12 14829  1:48:35 509  027:47
6 122 MARIAJESUS ROMERO ANTUNEZ C.A.PUEBLA 1 SENIOR F 0:51:39 0:57:35  149:09  1:49:14 5,11  028:26
7 678 MARTA NAVARRO CARVAJAL INDEPENDIENTE 2 SENIOR F 0:51:55 0:58:02 149:52  1:49:57 5,13  0:29:09
8 547 MONICA SERRANO PASCUAL KORRE KE T'PILLO 3 SENIOR F 0:54:38 0:59:03 15332  1:53:41 523  0:32:53
9 477 CARMEN PAVO PORTALO AMIGOS DE LA PIRAMIDE 2 VETERANA C 0:53:56 1:01:31 15519  1:55:27 528  0:34:39
10 686 SORAYA RAMOS GARCIA EQUIPO KENIATA 4 VETERANA B 0:54:42 1:04:16 158:35  1:58:58 538 03810
11 526 ANAMARIA SANCHEZ DEL RIO DEPORTEMANIA CXM 3 VETERANA C 0:56:40 1:02:43 159:03  1:59:23 540  0:38:35
12 277 ROCIO SALAS MARTINEZ C.A.PUEBLA 4 SENIOR F 0:58:03 1:01:34 159:29  1:59:37 540  0:38:49
13 10 KASIA KOSINSKA C.A. CORIA 5 SENIOR F 0:55:42 1:04:49 2:00:07  2:00:31 543  0:39:43
14 78 PATRICIA RAFFO RAMOS C.D. LOS JARTIBLES 2 VETERANA A 0:58:19 1:02:35 200:27  2:00:54 544  0:40:06
15 393 SARA MONGE FERN4NDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 3 VETERANA A ' 201:33  2:01:42 546  0:40:54
16 360 LOLI DELGADO LOPEZ AMIGOS DEL KM 21 SEVILLA 1 VETERANA D 0:57:33 1:04:45 20209  2:02:18 548 04130
17 20 JUANI FERNANDEZ TRUJILLO CLUB ULTRAFONDO PRETORIAN 1 VETERANA E 0:56:09 1:06:39 20245  2:02:48 549  0:42:00
18 463 MARIA JURADO RODRIGUEZ C.A. OSSET 5 VETERANA B 0:56:38 1:06:12 20245  2:02:50 549  0:42:02
19 237 LORENA CARRABEO ALVAREZ C.A.PUEBLA 6 SENIOR F 0:58:38 1:0422 20252  2:03:00 550 = 04212
20 368 FIDELA SALAS RECACHA C.A.PUEBLA 7 SENIOR F 0:58:39 1:04:39 20310  2:03:18 551  042:30
21 362 ROSARIO CABELLO LARA AMIGOS DEL KM 21 SEVILLA 6 VETERANA B 0:57:50 1:05:50 20328  2:03:40 552 04252
22 524 OLGADELROCIO  HIDALGO ESTEBAN LOS LENTOS DE TORREBLANCA 4 VETERANA C 0:59:44 1:06:58 20621  2:06:42 6,00 04554
23 542 SOLEDAD NIETO LOPEZ KORRE KE T'PILLO 2 VETERANA D 0:57:56 1:09:07 20656  2:07:03 6,01 04615
24 38 CRISTINA LOPEZ JIMENEZ CLUB ULTRAFONDO PRETORIAN 7 VETERANA B 1:00:50 1:07:09 20737  2:07:59 6,04  0:47:11
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Control 1 Tiempo  Tiempo
Posicion  Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Pos/Cat CATEGORIA 1 ‘ C1-M ‘ Real Oficial  Min/Km Dif/Prim
25 661 JULIA MACIAS RECUERDA C.A. PALACIEGO 4 VETERANA A 1:01:11 | 1:07:30  2:08:28 2:08:41 V 6,06 0:47:53
26 614 NAIARA CORREA GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE 8 SENIOR F 0:59:20 : 1:10:31 2:09:34 2:09:51 6,09 0:49:03
27 663 MARIA DOLORES LOPEZ CAPITAN C.A. CORIA 5 VETERANA C 1:01:06 [ 1:09:45  2:10:45 ' 2:10:51 6,12 0:50:03
28 530 MARIA LAURA CORRAL CANO INDEPENDIENTE 5 VETERANA A 1:03:12 : 1:10:10 2:13:00 2:13:22 6,19 0:52:34
29 128 SONIA FIMAT MOLINA C.A.PUEBLA 8 VETERANA B 1:03:44 [ 1:10:46  2:14:03 ' 2:14:30 6,23 0:53:42
30 541 SARA ARENAS CRUZ CA CUATRO CAMINOS 6 VETERANA A 1:03:31 : 1:11:01  2:14:18 7 2:14:32 6,23 0:53:44
31 159 ANA PEREZ TERRIZA C.A.PUEBLA 9 SENIOR F 1:01:34 [ 1:13:45  2:15:13 ' 2:15:19 6,25 0:54:31
32 324 BLANCA BENITEZ ROMERO INDEPENDIENTE 10 SENIOR F 1:01:05 : 1:14:16 21511 2:15:21 6,25 0:54:33
33 635 MARIA LUISA GALLARDO CHAMIZO C.A. OSSET 3 VETERANA D 1:04:49 [ 1:10:38  2:15:12 ' 2:15:27 6,25 0:54:39
34 641 ELVIRA PERAA GONZALEZ C.A. OSSET 9 VETERANA B 1:04:57 : 1:11:17  2:15:58 7 2:16:14 6,27 0:55:26
35 423 ENRIQUETA MORENO TORRES CA CUATRO CAMINOS 7 VETERANA A 1:04:23 [ 1:12:26  2:16:33 ' 2:16:49 6,29 0:56:01
36 480 ELENA CARRASCO FERNANDEZ CA CUATROCAMINOS 8 VETERANA A 1:04:23 : 1:12:26  2:16:36 7 2:16:49 6,29 0:56:01
37 148 ALEGRIA DEL VALLE LEDO C.D. HISPATRAI- TRAINING MARK 9 VETERANA A 1:03:25 [ 1:13:59  2:17:00 ' 2:17:24 6,31 0:56:36
38 534 ARACELI MONTIEL FERNANDEZ AMIGOS DEL BOTELLIN 4 VETERANA D 1:03:49 : 1:13:52 217:19 2:17:41 6,32 0:56:53
39 200 MARIA SOL NUREZ DOMINGUEZ C.A.PUEBLA 11 SENIOR F 1:04:47 [ 1:13:29  2:17:52 ' 2:18:16 6,33 0:57:28
40 139 EULALIA EGEA RUIZ C.A.PUEBLA 12 SENIOR F 1:04:20 : 1:13:56  2:17:52 7 2:18:16 6,33 0:57:28
41 213 LOURDES MOYANO CAMPOS LOS LENTOS DE TORREBLANCA VETERANA C 1:05:17 [ 1:13:28  2:18:20 ' 2:18:45 6,35 0:57:57
42 513 MANUELA REINA MATEOQOS INDEPENDIENTE 7 VETERANA C 1:05:20 : 1:13:26 21823 2:18:46 6,35 0:57:58
43 206 ROCIO REINOSO CUEVAS INDEPENDIENTE 10 VETERANA B 1:06:44 [ 1:14:34  2:21:08 ' 2:21:18 6,42 1:00:30
44 525 CARMEN SALAS MARTINEZ C.A.PUEBLA 1 PROMESA F 1:06:51 : 1:17:36 22418 2:24:27 6,51 1:03:39
45 197 AITANA RAYA PUERTO LOS LENTOS DE TORREBLANCA 13 SENIOR F 1:10:05 [ 1:14:32  2:24:14 ' 2:24:37 6,51 1:03:49
46 125 AMANDA PICON BENITEZ C.A.PUEBLA 14 SENIOR F 1:07:41 : 1:23:00 2:30:25 2:30:41 7,09 1:09:53
47 551 ESPERANZA FERNANDEZ GARCIA LOS FORREGAN 11 VETERANA B 1:16:19 [ 1:18:22  2:34:17 ' 2:34:41 7,20 1:13:53
48 136 ROSARIO CASIN SEGOVIA LOS LENTOS DE TORREBLANCA 12 VETERANA B 1:12:56 : 1:27:34  2:40:09 7 2:40:30 7,36 1:19:42
49 59 CARMEN ROMAN PEREZ CLUB ULTRAFONDO PRETORIAN 13 VETERANA B 1:16:35 [ 1:38:31  2:54:46 ' 2:55:06 8,18 1:34:18
50 543 ANGELES CALERO RAIGADA INDEPENDIENTE 14 VETERANA B 1:13:11 : 1:42:02 2:54:54 2:55:13 8,18 1:34:25
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RETIRADOS
215 ANTONIO JESuS ALEJANDRE MOSQ C.D. IBéRICOS DE B SENIOR M 0:44:15
648 CARMEN MARIA CAMPOS MALDON C.A. CORIA SENIOR F 0:58:45
NO PRESENTADOS
505 ALBA BARRERO GOMEZ MARATHON MAIRENA SENIOR F
246 ALBA ALCOBA LoPEZ CD HISPANOS SENIOR F
247 ALBERTO REGIDOR VAZQUEZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C
669 ALEJANDRO DIAZ FERRARI INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A
193 ALEJANDRO GUILLEN MILAN C.A.PUEBLA VETERANO B
432 ALEJANDRO GIL ANGORRILLA CLUB TRIATLON SEVILLA SENIOR M
336 ALFONSO REINA ESCALANTE KM 42 VETERANO D
595 ALFONSO MOYA MONDEJAR MS RUNNERS VETERANO B
708 ALFONSO LUNA GOMEZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B
93 ALONSO MOLINA CANETE CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLET VETERANO C
345 ALVARO SUAREZ CEDILLO C.A.GUADIAMAR SENIOR M
438 ALVARO RUIZ MUAOZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B
346 ANDRES CORZO BARRAGAN INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
494 ANDRES PORCEL PARRILLA CA CUATROCAMINOS VETERANO B
245 ANDRES JESUS PEDROSA PEREZ AMIGOS DE LA PIRAMID VETERANO D
679 ANGEL PONCE SABORIDO CA CUATROCAMINOS SENIOR M
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593

589

619

566

111

298

314

315

492

89

659

328

203

15

579

321

ANGEL

ANGEL

Angela
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
Antonio
ANTONIO
ANTONIO JOSé
ANTONIO JOSé
ANTONIO PABLO
ARACELI

ASENCIO

VARELA GUERRERO
PEREZ CARMONA
Sosa Rodriguez
GARCIiA GONZdlLEz
GONZALEZ ROMERO
MAQUEDA CARO
HUMANES GONZALV
PEAA DE LA ROSA
LINARES LEON
MARTINEZ GALLEGO
SANCHEZ CEFERINO
GONZALEZ BERNAL
REINA GARCIA
Gonzalez Ruiz
JIMENEZ PEARA
FLORES MUROZ
AGUILAR BRAVO
CARVAJAL DIAZ
LUCENA PEREZ

VERDE DELGADO

EQUIPO KENIATA
AMIGOS DEL KM 21 SEVI
C.A.PUEBLA

LOS LENTOS DE TORREB
LOS NINOS DEL BARRIO
LOS NINOS DEL BARRIO
C.A. PALACIEGO
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLET
CD HISPANOS
INDEPENDIENTE
#RUNNERSDELCERRO
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A.PUEBLA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EQUIPO KENIATA

CLUB ULTRAFONDO PRE
AMIGOS DE LA PIRGMID

CD HISPANOS

VETERANO B

VETERANO B

SENIOR F

VETERANO C

VETERANO A

VETERANO B

VETERANO B

VETERANO A

VETERANO E

SENIOR M

VETERANO E

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERANO D

VETERANO D

VETERANO B

VETERANO C

VETERANA D

VETERANO C
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99 BASILIO POLVILLO ROGERIO CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLET VETERANO B
284 CARLOS PAJARO FREIRE INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
426 CARLOS BLANCA BUENO CA CUATROCAMINOS VETERANO B
623 CARLOS FELIPE GONZALEZ GUTIERRE CLUB TRIATLON SEVILLA VETERANO A
378 CARLOS JAVIER TIRADO MARTIN C.A. PALACIEGO VETERANO C
357 CARMEN CUBERO INFANTES  CLUB ATLETISMO GELVE VETERANA B
260 CARMEN FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ LAS MOLONAS VETERANA B
680 CONCEPCION SOSA LAMA C.A. CORIA VETERANA C
256 CONCHA PEINADO PACHECO XELPLACERDEPARARME VETERANA C
257 CRISTO PEREZ DEL PINO CLUB ATLETISMO MONT VETERANO B
637 CUSTODIO MONTES SANCHEZ  C.A. OSSET VETERANO F
226 DARIO SUAREZ GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B
688 DAVID ROMERO RUIZ CLUB ATLETISMO LEBRIJ SENIOR M
318 DAVID ROSENDO RAMOS C.D. LOS JARTIBLES VETERANO A
646 DAVID MORENO RUIZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
418 DAVID VIOQUE LOPEZ MIDNIGHT PREDATOR VETERANO B
373 DAVID GUTIERREZ ESCALON AMIGOS DEL KM 21 SEVI VETERANO B
232 DIEGO RAMIREZ SGNCHEZ  LOS FORREGAN VETERANO B
622 DOMINGO PEREZ MIRANDA C.A. CORIA SENIOR M
602 EDUARDO PARODY DURIO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A
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692

21

118

407

268

705

332

699

638

25

88

185

572

633

130

415

496

588

ELENA

EMILIO

EMILIO

EMILIO

ENRIQUE

ERIKA

ERNESTO

ESTEBAN

EVA

FERNANDO
FERNANDO
Fernando
FERNANDO
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
FRANCISCO JAVIER
FRANCISCO JAVIER

FRANCISCO JOSE

FERNANDEEZ LEAL

CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLET

RODRIGUEZ NARVAE INDEPENDIENTE

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ CLUB ULTRAFONDO PRE

MARTIN DOMINGUEZ CLUB OHMIO ARAHAL

HEREDIA CASTELLAN INDEPENDIENTE

RODRIGUEZ ORDONE LAS MOLONAS

CABAS LOPEZ
BUENO ROMERO
DIAZ cID
CARMONA BAENA
MARTIN RUDILLA
Salcedo Gomez
SALAS LLUCH
CASTILLO LOPEZ
CASTILLO LIMON
CURADO MOGUER
TRAVADO MARIN
HERRERA BUSTOS
DURGN PARIS

SUIRON SOTO

INDEPENDIENTE
MARATON MAIRENA
C.D. BIKILA

MS RUNNERS

C.D. ISPOSSIBLE TEAM
C.A.PUEBLA

C.D. IBéRICOS DE BELLO
LOS NINOS DEL BARRIO
C.A.GUADIAMAR

C.A. PALACIEGO

C.D. HISPATRAI- TRAINI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS NINOS DEL BARRIO

VETERANA A

VETERANO B

VETERANO D

VETERANO A

VETERANO C

VETERANA A

VETERANO B

VETERANO B

VETERANA B

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERANO B

SENIOR M

VETERANO C

VETERANO A

VETERANO B

VETERANO B

SENIOR M

VETERANO A
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694 FRANCISCOJOSE ROMERO CORDERO C.A. CORIA VETERANO D
68 Francisco Manuel Pérez Jiménez C.A.PUEBLA SENIOR M
527 FRANCISCO PABLO MORAN ROCHA C.A. CORIA SENIOR M
364 GABRIEL GARCIA TOSCANO  INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
431 GUILLERMO CALLEJA CUEVAS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A
240 GUSTAVO CARLOS SANCHEZ GARCIA CD HISPANOS VETERANO A
658 HILARIO JOSé ROMERO BEJARANO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
486 HUGO PALMA GUMIEL MARATHON MAIRENA VETERANO A
187 IGNACIO CALA BERMuDEZ ARUNCI DE MORON VETERANO D
288 ILDEFONSO HIDALGO OJEDA CLUB ATLETISMO MONT Junior M

166 INMACULADA ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ C.A.PUEBLA SENIOR F

64 Isaac Flores Ruiz C.A.PUEBLA VETERANO A
85 Isaac Piosa Campandn C.A.PUEBLA VETERANO A
693 ISMAEL ARIAS SANCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
650 ISMAEL LUGO MUfroZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B
665 ISMAEL NUNEZ HERRERA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO D
605 ISRAEL MORENO RUIZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
334 IVaGN SOSA FERNGNDEZ CD HISPANOS SENIOR M
620 JACINTO AMODEO BEGINES  C.A. PALACIEGO VETERANO B
455 JAIME MANUEL FERNANDEZ SORIAN INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A
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211 JAVIER MORENO MONROBE INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M

437 JAVIER CAMACHO MEDINA CA CUATROCAMINOS VETERANO A
654 JAVIER GALVEZ GONZALEZ CLUB ATLETISMO GELVE VETERANO B
241 JERONIMO PIAERO ESCUDERO  CDC.TUSSAM VETERANO C
417 JESUS SANCHEZ PIQUERO  CLUB TRIATLON SEVILLA VETERANO A
132 JESUS PEREZ JIMENEZ C.A.PUEBLA SENIOR M

421 JESuS MONTORI CAMACHO CLUB ATLETISMO GELVE VETERANO B
363 JESUS MANUEL MEDINA GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A
209 JESUS RAMON FERNANDEZ RICO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C
617 JOAQUIN JUAN UFANO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A
434 JOAQUIN LOPEZ SANCHEZ EQUIPO KENIATA VETERANO B
339 JOAQUIN GONZALEZ MUAOZ C.A.GUADIAMAR VETERANO A
714 JORGE GUISADO SERRANO C.D GILETE SENIOR M

35 JORGE BARCO RODRIGUEZ C.D. ISPOSSIBLE TEAM VETERANO A
709 JOSE SIERRA CARRILLO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO D
536 JOSE FUENTES DORADO  INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A
507 JOSE VALLE SAAVEDRA DEPORTEMANIA CXM VETERANO A
504 JOSE MACIAS IZQUIERDO C.A. PALACIEGO VETERANO A
26 JOSE SANTOS GUARDIOLA CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLET VETERANO A
656 JOSE ALFARO CORNELLO C.A. CORIA VETERANO D
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144
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José LAMA MIRANDA
José Suarez Bejarano
JOSE ANTONIO SABALETE MARMOL
JOSE ANTONIO PINILLA AGUADO
JOSE ANTONIO ROMERO VALLE
JOSE ANTONIO PADILLA PALOMO
JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ FERNANDEZ
JOSE ANTONIO CORTES BLANCO
JOSE ANTONIO BAYON ALVAREZ
JOSE ANTONIO GUISADO BRENES
JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ ALIAS

JOSE CARLOS BIZCOCHO FABRE
JOSE CARLOS BARRAGAN FERNAN
JOSE DANIEL RODRIGUEZ MARISC
JOSE DAVID MARISCAL MACIAS
JOSE DAVID ALONSO MIRANDA
JOSé FRANCISCO  SALAS CALA

JOSé JESuS DAZA JIMéNEZ

JOSE JOAQUIN ESCUDERO CASTELLA
JOSE LUIS GARCIA DUARTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.PUEBLA

C.D. ISPOSSIBLE TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. PALACIEGO

CDC.TUSSAM

CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLET

C.A.PUEBLA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB OHMIO ARAHAL

CLUB ULTRAFONDO PRE

ULTRAFABRES

C.D. ISPOSSIBLE TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO MONT

INDEPENDIENTE

CD HISPANOS

C.D. ISPOSSIBLE TEAM

C.D. HISPATRAI- TRAINI

CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLET

VETERANO A

SENIOR M

VETERANO A

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERANO C

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERANO B

VETERANO A

VETERANO G

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERANO A

VETERANO A

VETERANO B

VETERANO A

VETERANO B

VETERANO A
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275

120

204

473

356

499

28

701

365

94

597

174

71

112

405

47

261

319

454

JOSE LUIS
JOSE MANUEL
JOSé MANUEL
JOSé MANUEL
JOSE MARIA
JOSE MARIA
JOSE MARIA
JOSé MARIA
JOSE MIGUEL
JOSEFA

JUAN

JUAN

JUAN

Juan

JUAN

JUAN ANTONIO

Juan Bautista

JUAN CARLOS

JUAN DE DIOS

JUAN JOSE

GIL ANGORRILLA
CALVO FERNANDEZ

PEREZ MARCHENA

JURADO RODRIGUEZ

GARCIA GARCIA
GAVIRA GARCIA
GALLEGO MOYANO
NUGAEZ ALABARCE
QUINTERO JAPON
ALIJO TRILLO
MOLINA CANETE
CUBERO JIMENEZ
LABRADOR LOPEZ
Martinez Garcia
GARCIA GUARENO
MONTES SEVILLA
NIETO LAMA
MARTIN HIDALGO
LOPEZ BAENA

RUIZ ESPEJO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A. OSSET

AMIGOS DEL KM 21 SEVI

C.A. PALACIEGO

C.D. ISPOSSIBLE TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. CORIA

CLUB ATLETISMO ORIPP

CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLET

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. HISPATRAI- TRAINI

C.A.PUEBLA

CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLET

MINICLUB LOS CUNETAS

INDEPENDIENTE

LOS FORREGAN

LOS CUBERITOS

AMIGOS DEL KM 21 SEVI

VETERANO A

VETERANO C

SENIOR M

VETERANO B

VETERANO B

VETERANO B

VETERANO A

SENIOR M

VETERANO B

VETERANA D

VETERANO D

VETERANO D

VETERANO A

VETERANO A

VETERANO B

VETERANO B

VETERANO B

VETERANO B

SENIOR M

VETERANO C
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216

113

672

350

510

83

341

14

92

698

587

361

223

119

581

116

676

242

546

JUAN JOSE POLO ACOSTA CLUB ULTRAFONDO PRE
JUAN MANUEL CANTERO GONZALEZ EQUIPO KENIATA

JUAN VICTORIANO GARROTE PERAZA  CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLET
JuLlO ACUIA PINEDA MARATON MAIRENA
LUIS PACHECO NOGALES KM 42

LUIS FUENTES DOMINGUE C.D. BESTIAJOS

LUIS MIGUEL VAZQUEZ CABRERA  C.D. LOS JARTIBLES
MANOLO CASTRO PALMAR C.A.GUADIAMAR
MANUEL CASTRO SANCHEZ ~ CLUB ULTRAFONDO PRE
MANUEL MARTINEZ VILLA CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLET
MANUEL MALAGON MARTINE INDEPENDIENTE
MANUEL ROMERO ARROCHA Y LA PROXIMA DONDE...
MANUEL MEDINA GONZALEZ D INDEPENDIENTE
MANUEL ANGEL  PéREZ REVUELTA C.A.PUEBLA

MANUEL ANTONIO ROMERO GONZALEZ CLUB OHMIO ARAHAL
MANUEL DAVID  RECIO FARFAN LOS NINOS DEL BARRIO
MANUEL JESUS SANCHEZ BERMUDEZ CLUB OHMIO ARAHAL
MARCO PAVON MALDONADO INDEPENDIENTE
MARIA ANGELES ~ DIAZ LOPEZ AMIGOS DE LA PIRAMID
MARIA DEL MONTE MUNOZ CONDE LOS NINOS DEL BARRIO

VETERANO B

VETERANO A

VETERANO G

VETERANO B

VETERANO D

VETERANO C

VETERANO D

SENIOR M

VETERANO D

VETERANO C

VETERANO A

VETERANO B

VETERANO G

VETERANO E

VETERANO B

VETERANO A

VETERANO A

SENIOR M

VETERANA C

VETERANA B
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612

249

532

683

567

444

564

503

429

450

618

509

202

660

135

453

545

697

220

469

MARIA GRACIA

MARIO

MARIO SALVADOR

MIGUEL
MIGUEL
MIGUEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
NACHO

OSCAR

OSCAR

PABLO

PABLO

PABLO

PABLO
PATRICIA
PEDRO

PEDRO

PEPE

JIMENEZ L6PEZ

ROMERO PEREZ

GOMEZ HERRERO

ESCOBAR GIL

PINEDA BERNAL

LOPEZ MIMBRERO

GOMEZ COBOS

CALZADILLA ARJONA

IBAAEZ OJEDA

REGIDOR VAZQUEZ

C.A. CORIA
CDC.TUSSAM
INDEPENDIENTE
DEPORTEMANIA CXM

Y LA PROXIMA DONDE...
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS NINOS DEL BARRIO
GRUPO ALPINO MONTA
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

ARTERO LUNA DE OR INDEPENDIENTE

MORENO VALENZUEL INDEPENDIENTE

GARCIiA ALMaN

SAURA PALACIOS

BIZCOCHO FABRE

RODRIGUEZ FERNAN

JIMENEZ REINA
VILCHEZ ZUNIGA

BRAZO

PUERTO MARTIN

C.D. IBERICOS DE BELLO

INDEPENDIENTE

ULTRAFABRES

INDEPENDIENTE

CA CUATRO CAMINOS

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. HISPATRAIL

AMIGOS DEL KM 21 SEVI

SENIOR F

VETERANO C

SENIOR M

VETERANO A

VETERANO B

VETERANO B

VETERANO B

VETERANO B

SENIOR M

VETERANO A

VETERANO A

VETERANO B

SENIOR M

VETERANO C

SENIOR M

VETERANO A

SENIOR F

VETERANO A

VETERANO B

VETERANO C

www.conchip.es

Pagina 12 de 14




d

313

304

308

266

674

629

424

644

613

371

621

227

96

569

141

273

49

39

691

270

PRUDENCIO
RAFAEL
RAFAEL
RAFAEL
RAFAEL
RAFAEL
RAuL
RICARDO
RICARDO
ROBERTO
ROCIO
ROSA MARIA
RUTH
SALVADOR
SALVADOR
SALVADOR
SANDRA
SANTIAGO
SEBASTIAN

SERGIO

CARABALLO ESTEBAN LOS FORREGAN

CABELLO BIZCOCHO CD HISPANOS

LUQUE LAMA

SAN JOSE ROJO

RUIZ FRANCO

VIEJO ALCOCER
MITCHELL CASTILLO
SAMANIEGO RAUDO
SUAREZ FERNADEZ
LARA ROMERO
REGUERA NARANJO
JIMENEZ QUINTERO
MURGA LOPEZ
LUQUE NADALES
ROMERO PLAZA
MARFIL JIMENEZ
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
MARTIN BRAVO
ROMERO BLANCO

VAZQUEZ PRADO

C.A.PUEBLA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. BIKILA

CLUB ATLETISMO BELLA
REBUIJITO TRAIL TEAM
PATAS Y MOJINA

CD HISPANOS

CLUB ATLETISMO GELVE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD HISPANOS

CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLET
AMIGOS DE LA PIRaMID
INDEPENDIENTE
CDC.TUSSAM

CLUB ULTRAFONDO PRE
CLUB ULTRAFONDO PRE
C.A. CORIA

AMIGOS DEL BOTELLIN

VETERANO C

VETERANO B

PROMESA M

VETERANO A

VETERANO A

VETERANO C

VETERANO A

VETERANO A

SENIOR M

VETERANO B

VETERANA B

SENIOR F

VETERANO C

VETERANO E

VETERANO E

VETERANO B

VETERANA A

VETERANO A

VETERANO B

VETERANO B
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626 SERGIO ANDALUZ OLMEDO C.A. OSSET VETERANO A
251 SUSANA GONZALEZ TOMAS  INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA B
594 VICENTE SUAREZ FERNANDEZ CD HISPANOS SENIOR M
344 VICENTE VIRUEL BEGINES C.A. PALACIEGO VETERANO A
465 VICTOR GALLARDO AMBRON CA CUATROCAMINOS VETERANO B
230 VICTOR REGIDOR VAZQUEZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C
1 VICTOR MANUEL RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A
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